
PURANMAL LAHOTI GOVERNMENTPOLYTECHNIC LATUR 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPAERTMENT 

STAFF PROFILE 

A) PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Name of the Faculty Mali Satish Dilip 

Gender Male 

Educational Qualification ME in Computer Science and engg. 

Department Information Technology 

Designation Lecturer 

Date of Appointment 17/07/2012 

Date Of Institute Joining 01/10/2018 

Email 2satish.mali@gmail.com 

Mobile No 9421946398 

Address Saraswati Colony , Old  Ausa Road , Latur 

 

B) WORK EXPERIENCE 

Sr.No. Organization Designation Duration Year 

01 Residential Womens 

Government Polytechnic, 

Tasgaon 

Lecturer in 

Information 

Technology 

2012-2014 02 

02 Government Polytechnic, 

Solapur 

Lecturer in 

Information 

Technology 

2014-2028 04 

03 P.L.Government 
Polytechnic, Latur 

Lecturer in 

Information 

Technology 

2018-Till Date          03 

                                                                                                                             Total Experience :  09 Years 

 

C) SUBJECTS TAUGHT 

1] Programming in C Language 
2] OOP with C++ 
3] Operating System 
4] Computer Network 
5] Environmental Studies 
6] Data Communication 
7] Client Side Scripting  
8] Software Engineering 

 

 

 



 

 

 

D) TRAININGS ATTENDED DETAILS 

Sr.N
o Course Tittle Start Date End Date 

Organizing 
Institute 

01 
robotics process 

automation 
23/08/202

1 
03/09/202

1 
NIELIT 

Aurangabad 

02 
Overview of Speech 

Processing 
20/12/202

1 
24/12/202

1 
IIT 

DHARWAD 

03 

Strategic Management 
issue is Technical 

Institutions 
27/12/202

1 
31/12/202

1 
NITTTR 
Kolkatta 

04 cyber security 22-06-2020 03-07-2020 PLGP LATUR 

 


