PURANMAL LAHOTI GOVERNMENTPOLYTECHNIC LATUR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPAERTMENT

STAFF PROFILE

A) PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name of the Faculty	Mali Satish Dilip		
Gender	Male		
Educational Qualification	ME in Computer Science and engg.		
Department	Information Technology		
Designation	Lecturer		
Date of Appointment	17/07/2012		
Date Of Institute Joining	01/10/2018		
Email	2satish.mali@gmail.com		
Mobile No	9421946398		
Address	Saraswati Colony , Old Ausa Road , Latur		

B) WORK EXPERIENCE

Sr.No.	Organization	Designation	Duration	Year
01	Residential Womens	Lecturer in	2012-2014	02
	Government Polytechnic,	Information		
	Tasgaon	Technology		
02	Government Polytechnic,	Lecturer in	2014-2028	04
	Solapur	Information		
		Technology		
03	P.L.Government	Lecturer in	2018-Till Date	03
	Polytechnic, Latur	Information		
		Technology		
Total Experience: 09				09 Years

C) SUBJECTS TAUGHT

- 1] Programming in C Language
- 2] OOP with C++
- 3] Operating System
- 4] Computer Network
- 5] Environmental Studies
- 6] Data Communication
- 7] Client Side Scripting
- 8] Software Engineering

D) TRAININGS ATTENDED DETAILS

Sr.N				Organizing
0	Course Tittle	Start Date	End Date	Institute
	robotics process	23/08/202	03/09/202	NIELIT
01	automation	1	1	Aurangabad
	Overview of Speech	20/12/202	24/12/202	IIT
02	Processing	1	1	DHARWAD
	Strategic Management			
	issue is Technical	27/12/202	31/12/202	NITTTR
03	Institutions	1	1	Kolkatta
04	cyber security	22-06-2020	03-07-2020	PLGP LATUR